AV Supply Group Ltd.   |  Tel: 09 274 9172  |  Fax: 09 274 8363  |  Email: sales@avsupply.co.nz  |  www.avsupply.co.nz
MODEL
LPF1000B
DIMENSIONS (W x D x H)
1000 x 380 x 450mm
TV SIZE
Suitable for �at-panel TVs up to 43"
SHELF SIZES (W x D x H)
Top shelf – 1000 x 380 x 6 mm
Middle shelf – 1000 x 380 x 5 mm
Bottom shelf – 1000 x 380 x 5 mm
FEATURES
• Contemporary open style design
• Capacity to hold up to 4
   standard AV components
• Tempered black glass component
   shelves
• Cable Management System
WEIGHT CAPACITY
Top shelf – 30kg / 66lbs
Middle shelf – 15kg / 33lbs
Bottom shelf – 15kg / 33lbs
1000mm AV/TV Stand
The LPF1000B is one of the open-style AV rack from AVS.  Strong and
sturdy yet stylish, the strong support stucture is �nished in a powder
coated aluminium tube which blends into three toughened black
glass shelves. The rear cable management system allows discrete
cable running to tidy your installation.
FINISH
Black
– LPF1000B
FU
RN
IT
U
RE